COLORS

TIESDYE NATURAL
RAW/BLACK

STANLEY/STELLA

STTU757-CREATOR TIE AND DYE

The unisex tie and dye t-shirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

® Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

* Garment dyed product, each garment may vary in appearance, colour may bleed, follow our care label

® Read carefully print recommendations

Combo options

Cruiser Tieand Dye  Stella Kicker Tie and Dye Tote Bag Tie and Dye

Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Garment
washed, Garment dyed, 155 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®
§ o CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES PeTA-APPROVED
2 H STANDARD 100 §
o & 2012163 Centexbel v E G A N
" GoTS Tested for harmful substances.
CUB19434 ‘www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash and dry separately, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out. This is a hand dyed item. Each garment varies in
appearance and design. Each garment has a unique look. Colour effect may fade over time. Colour may transfer by rubbing
onto light coloured materials. Use mild detergent which contains no bleach.

EAXE A



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
43.5
64
19

XXS

50

XS

100

XS

46
66
19.5

S M
49 52
69 72
20.5 215
PACKING
S M
5 5
100 100

55
74
225

100

XL

58

76
225

XL

100

XXL
61
78

23.5

XXL

100

3XL
64
80

24.5

3XL

50
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