

COLORS



UNISEX T-SHIRTS

STTU757 - CREATOR TIE AND DYE

The unisex tie and dye t-shirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch
- $\bullet \ \, \mathsf{Garment}\,\mathsf{dyed}\,\mathsf{product},\mathsf{each}\,\mathsf{garment}\,\mathsf{may}\,\mathsf{vary}\,\mathsf{in}\,\mathsf{appearance},\mathsf{colour}\,\mathsf{may}\,\mathsf{bleed},\mathsf{follow}\,\mathsf{our}\,\mathsf{care}\,\mathsf{label}$
- Read carefully print recommendations

Combo options



Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Garment washed , Garment dyed , 155 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash and dry separately, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out. This is a hand dyed item. Each garment varies in appearance and design. Each garment has a unique look. Colour effect may fade over time. Colour may transfer by rubbing onto light coloured materials. Use mild detergent which contains no bleach.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	43.5	46	49	52	55	58	61	64
В	Body Length	64	66	69	72	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	19	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	22.5	23.5	24.5

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	50	100	100	100	100	100	100	50